
Schedule of Pay Items  Letting Date  March 20, 2024  Letting ID  240320



Call: 221

Contract: R -45445-A

Section No.: 1 PAVEMENT PATCHING

.
Line

Item No Item Code Description Quantity Unit

0001 105-06845 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING 1.00 LS

0002 109-08359 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 1.00 DOL

0003 109-08360 CONTRACT LIENS 1.00 DOL

0004 109-08440 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA 1.00 DOL

0005 109-08443 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES 1.00 DOL

0006 109-08444 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS 1.00 DOL

0007 109-09377 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, PAVEMENT TRAFFIC MARKINGS 1.00 DOL

0008 110-01001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS

0009 304-12628 HMA PATCHING, PARTIAL DEPTH, TYPE D 4947.00 TON

0010 306-08036 MILLING, ASPHALT, 2 IN. 93891.00 SYS

0011 401-07335 QC/QA-HMA, 4, 76, SURFACE, 9.5 mm 10328.00 TON

0012 401-11785 LIQUID ASPHALT SEALANT 73794.00 LFT

0013 401-12439 VOID REDUCING ASPHALT MEMBRANE FOR HMA 36897.00 LFT

0014 401-12664 HMA SPRAY PAVER EMULSION 79.00 TON

0015 406-05520 ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT 20.00 TON

0016 408-12028 CRACKS IN ASPHALT PAVEMENT, FILL 40.00 TON

0017 718-06532 VIDEO INSPECTION FOR UNDERDRAIN 15000.00 LFT

0018 718-09978 UNDERDRAIN OUTLET INSPECTION 50.00EACH

0019 718-09979 UNDERDRAIN OUTLET CLEANING 20.00EACH

0020 801-06203 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, 4 IN. 10798.00 LFT

0021 801-06207 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 4 IN. 10798.00 LFT

0022 801-06209 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 6 IN. 2500.00 LFT

0023 801-06640 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE A 84.00EACH

0024 801-06710 FLASHING ARROW SIGN 60.00 DAY

0025 801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC 1.00 LS

0026 801-11642 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 8.00EACH

0027 801-12042 TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR 60.00 DAY

0028 801-12324 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 500.00 HRS

0029 801-12883 TEMPORARY WORKSITE SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY, CONTINUOUS 6.00EACH

0030 801-92448 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS MOBILE 60.00 DAY

0031 808-09381 RETRO-REFLECTIVITY TESTING 1.00 LS



0032 808-10039 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, WHITE, 12 IN. 3258.00 LFT

0033 808-10049 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, WHITE, 6 IN. 37302.00 LFT

0034 808-10057 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, YELLOW, 6 IN. 37302.00 LFT

0035 808-10071 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, BROKEN, WHITE, 6 IN. 9326.00 LFT

0036 808-12353 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, DOTTED, WHITE, 6 IN. 794.00 LFT

0037 808-75002 LINE, PAINT, BROKEN, WHITE, 6 IN. 24552.00 LFT

0038 808-75007 LINE, PAINT, SOLID, WHITE, 6 IN. 98206.00 LFT

0039 808-75047 LINE, PAINT, SOLID, YELLOW, 6 IN. 98206.00 LFT

0040 808-75996 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REMOVE 526.00EACH

0041 808-75998 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER 526.00EACH



Call: 231

Contract: R -45446-A

Section No.: 1 PAVEMENT PATCHING

.
Line

Item No Item Code Description Quantity Unit

0001 105-06845 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING 1.00 LS

0002 109-08359 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 1.00 DOL

0003 109-08360 CONTRACT LIENS 1.00 DOL

0004 109-08440 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA 1.00 DOL

0005 109-08443 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES 1.00 DOL

0006 109-08444 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS 1.00 DOL

0007 109-09377 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, PAVEMENT TRAFFIC MARKINGS 1.00 DOL

0008 109-09489 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT, PG ASPHALT BINDER 1.00 DOL

0009 110-01001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS

0010 207-08264 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE II 1352.00 SYS

0011 214-11796 GEOGRID, TYPE IB 1352.00 SYS

0012 303-01180 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53 400.00 TON

0013 304-12625 HMA PATCHING, FULL DEPTH, TYPE C 1342.00 TON

0014 304-12626 HMA PATCHING, PARTIAL DEPTH, TYPE C 784.00 TON

0015 304-12628 HMA PATCHING, PARTIAL DEPTH, TYPE D 250.00 TON

0016 306-08034 MILLING, ASPHALT, 1 1/2 IN. 42983.00 SYS

0017 306-08036 MILLING, ASPHALT, 2 IN. 226375.00 SYS

0018 306-08043 MILLING, TRANSITION 200.00 SYS

0019 401-07328 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 70, SURFACE, 9.5 mm 3546.00 TON

0020 401-10258 JOINT ADHESIVE, SURFACE 26750.00 LFT

0021 401-11785 LIQUID ASPHALT SEALANT 26750.00 LFT

0022 401-12169 INERTIAL PROFILER, HMA 1.00 LS

0023 406-05520 ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT 16.00 TON

0024 408-12028 CRACKS IN ASPHALT PAVEMENT, FILL 5.00 TON

0025 410-09530 QC/QA-HMA, 4, 76, SURFACE, 9.5 mm - SMA 24901.00 TON

0026 410-12466 VOID REDUCING ASPHALT MEMBRANE FOR SMA 249450.00 LFT

0027 410-12665 SMA SPRAY PAVER EMULSION 191.00 TON

0028 606-12399 MILLED HMA CORRUGATIONS, CONVENTIONAL 7125.00 LFT

0029 628-09403 FIELD OFFICE, TYPE C 6.00 MOS

0030 628-11976 COMPUTER SYSTEM EQUIPMENT 1.00EACH

0031 718-06532 VIDEO INSPECTION FOR UNDERDRAIN 10500.00 LFT



0032 718-09978 UNDERDRAIN OUTLET INSPECTION 20.00EACH

0033 718-09979 UNDERDRAIN OUTLET CLEANING 20.00EACH

0034 801-06203 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, 4 IN. 215085.00 LFT

0035 801-06207 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 4 IN. 53771.00 LFT

0036 801-06209 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 6 IN. 5000.00 LFT

0037 801-06640 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE A 60.00EACH

0038 801-06710 FLASHING ARROW SIGN 120.00 DAY

0039 801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC 1.00 LS

0040 801-11642 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 10.00EACH

0041 801-12042 TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR 120.00 DAY

0042 801-12324 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 500.00 HRS

0043 801-12930 TEMPORARY WORKSITE SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY, INTERMITTENT 8.00EACH

0044 801-92448 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS MOBILE 60.00 DAY

0045 808-09381 RETRO-REFLECTIVITY TESTING 1.00 LS

0046 808-10038 TRANSVERSE MARKING, MULTI-COMPONENT, CROSSHATCH LINE, WHITE, 24 IN. 543.00 LFT

0047 808-10049 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, WHITE, 6 IN. 98550.00 LFT

0048 808-10057 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, YELLOW, 6 IN. 94425.00 LFT

0049 808-10071 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, BROKEN, WHITE, 6 IN. 21290.00 LFT

0050 808-12032 GROOVING FOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS 215085.00 LFT

0051 808-12353 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, DOTTED, WHITE, 6 IN. 820.00 LFT

0052 808-12781 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, WHITE, 10 IN. 3660.00 LFT

0053 808-75996 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REMOVE 1339.00EACH

0054 808-75998 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER 1339.00EACH



Call: 241

Contract: R -45457-A

Section No.: 1 ASPHALT RESURFACE

.
Line

Item No Item Code Description Quantity Unit

0001 105-06845 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING 1.00 LS

0002 109-08359 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 1.00 DOL

0003 109-08360 CONTRACT LIENS 1.00 DOL

0004 109-08440 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA 1.00 DOL

0005 109-08443 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES 1.00 DOL

0006 109-08444 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS 1.00 DOL

0007 109-09377 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, PAVEMENT TRAFFIC MARKINGS 1.00 DOL

0008 109-09489 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT, PG ASPHALT BINDER 1.00 DOL

0009 110-01001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS

0010 303-07449 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 73 2864.00 TON

0011 304-12628 HMA PATCHING, PARTIAL DEPTH, TYPE D 7396.00 TON

0012 306-08036 MILLING, ASPHALT, 2 IN. 295753.00 SYS

0013 306-08432 MILLING, APPROACH 1231.00 SYS

0014 401-07335 QC/QA-HMA, 4, 76, SURFACE, 9.5 mm 32440.00 TON

0015 401-10258 JOINT ADHESIVE, SURFACE 110566.00 LFT

0016 401-11785 LIQUID ASPHALT SEALANT 116190.00 LFT

0017 401-12439 VOID REDUCING ASPHALT MEMBRANE FOR HMA 203341.00 LFT

0018 401-12664 HMA SPRAY PAVER EMULSION 138.00 TON

0019 406-05520 ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT 55.00 TON

0020 408-12028 CRACKS IN ASPHALT PAVEMENT, FILL 21.00 TON

0021 606-12399 MILLED HMA CORRUGATIONS, CONVENTIONAL 116190.00 LFT

0022 610-07788 HMA FOR APPROACHES, TYPE D 136.00 TON

0023 628-11976 COMPUTER SYSTEM EQUIPMENT 4.00EACH

0024 628-12683 FIELD OFFICE, TYPE D 12.00 MOS

0025 801-06198 PATROLLER 120.00 DAY

0026 801-06209 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 6 IN. 163248.00 LFT

0027 801-06640 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE A 60.00EACH

0028 801-06710 FLASHING ARROW SIGN 120.00 DAY

0029 801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC 1.00 LS

0030 801-07024 ENERGY ABSORBING TERMINAL, CZ, TL-3 1.00EACH

0031 801-08403 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, TYPE 4 15840.00 LFT



0032 801-08508 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, ANCHORED, TYPE 2 500.00 LFT

0033 801-11642 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 10.00EACH

0034 801-12042 TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR 240.00 DAY

0035 801-12324 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 400.00 HRS

0036 801-12544 AUTOMATED WORK ZONE INFORMATION SYSTEM 4.00EACH

0037 801-12652 QUEUE TRUCK 240.00 DAY

0038 801-12883 TEMPORARY WORKSITE SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY, CONTINUOUS 4.00EACH

0039 801-12956 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 10 IN. 8306.00 LFT

0040 801-97643 TEMPORARY BUZZ STRIPS 10368.00 LFT

0041 808-06716 LINE, REMOVE 14566.00 LFT

0042 808-09381 RETRO-REFLECTIVITY TESTING 1.00 LS

0043 808-10049 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, WHITE, 6 IN. 112408.00 LFT

0044 808-10057 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, YELLOW, 6 IN. 78329.00 LFT

0045 808-10071 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, BROKEN, WHITE, 6 IN. 22020.00 LFT

0046 808-12032 GROOVING FOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS 171554.00 LFT

0047 808-12353 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, DOTTED, WHITE, 6 IN. 1347.00 LFT

0048 808-12781 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, WHITE, 10 IN. 8306.00 LFT

0049 808-75996 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REMOVE 1507.00EACH

0050 808-75998 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER 1266.00EACH

0051 809-05905 ATR STATION, 4 LANE 2.00EACH


